
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL 

SEAT WIDTH 

SEAT DEPTH 

FRONT FRAME BENDS 

FRONT SEAT HEIGHT 

REAR SEAT HEIGHT 

LEGREST OPTIONS 

RESIDUAL LIMB SUPPORT 

TRANSFER WEIGHT 

CLIENT WEIGHT LIMIT 

TILT RANGE 

RECLINE RANGE 

REAR WHEEL SIZE 

CASTOR SIZE 

ARMREST HEIGHT 

MIN. SEAT TO FLOOR HEIGHT 

MANUFACTURER 

Allied Medical Limited     www.alliedmedical.co.nz      Ph: 0800 31 61 81     sales@alliedmedical.co.nz

Tilt-in-Space Wheelchair Solutions 

 22.9 - 27.9 cm
(9” - 11“)

46.5 or 49 cm
(18.3 or 19.3“)

50.8 cm
(20“)

33.0 cm
(13”)

33.0 cm
(13”)

50.8 cm
(20“)

RECLININGTILT-IN-SPACE

17.8 cm
(7“)

17.8 cm
(7“)

2.5 - 5.1 cm
(5” - 8”)

10.2 - 20.3cm
(4” - 8“)

15.2 - 20.3 cm
(6”, 8“)

VIP 515VIP2 KM5000-18

40.6/45.7 cm
(16“/18”)

Aircraft Grade
Aluminium

40.6/45.7 cm
(16“/18”)

36 - 56 cm
(14” - 22”)

0 - 35°

0 - 30°

20”

No 

23.4 kg

115 kg

46.5/49 cm
(18”/19“)

46.5/49 cm
(18”/19“)

90° Hangers and 
Elevating Legrest

Aircraft Grade
Aluminium

40.6/45.7 cm
(16“/18”)

40.6 cm
(17“)

80°

51 cm
(20“)

51 cm
(20“)

 70° and Elevating Legrest

18.9 kg

No

33 - 51 cm
(13.5” to 20.5”)

33 - 51 cm
(13” - 20“)

Information correct as of August 2023. From time to time, product specifications are changed by manufacturers without prior notice
*Refers to transfer weight

33 - 51 cm
(13” - 20“)

80°

Karma

115 kg

0 - 35°

/

14”

Karma

22.9 - 27.9 cm
(9” - 11“)

21 - 29 cm
(8” - 11“)

33 - 51 cm
(13.5” to 20.5”)

/

60, 70, 80, 90° and 
Elevating Legrest

60, 70, 80, 90° and 
Elevating Legrest

36 - 56 cm
(14” - 22”)

36 - 56 cm
(14” - 22”)

36 - 51 cm
(14” - 20“)

60, 70, 80, and 90° 60, 70, 80, and 90°

FOCUS CR LIBERTY FT

7000 Grade 
Aluminium

7000 Grade 
Aluminium

KarmaKi Mobility Ki Mobility

Yes

20 kg

16” -18” frames - 115 kg
20” frames - 140 kg

/

0° - 180°

-5° - 50° 0° - 20°

21.6 - 34.3cm
(8.5” - 13.5“)

/

19.1 - 36.8 cm
(7.5” - 14.5”)

12”, 16”, 20”, 22”, 24” 12” - 24”

Yes Yes

14.97 kg 11.7 kg

136.08 kg
HD option 181.48 kg 113 kg

Aircraft Grade
Aluminium

41-46, 51 cm
(16”, 18”, 20“)

40/45 cm
(16”/18“)

70°

51 cm
(20“)

51 cm
(20“)

 70° and Elevating Legrest

24”
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